a . . .

*

122000415699

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
The second se



10/17/22--01013--023 ++50.00

COVER LE	ETTER
TO: ^f Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: DME Dudes Name of Limited Lia	ibility Company
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and for	ee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fo	ollowing:
Davin Winter Name of Person	_
DME Dudes LLC. Firm/Company	
5030 Champion Bouleure. Address	Q GII 8180 201
BOCA RATON FLORIDO 334 City/State and Zip Code	<u>9</u> 4
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	LÊ.Com = -:: nation)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
DAVIG WINTER at (56) Name of Person	_)
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$25 Filing Fee □ \$55	5 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS18 (2/14)	

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability com	pany:D	1E DU	des, Lu	c .	
2. (a) <u>6590 WEST RoGe</u> Principal office address of lin (<u>Note: MUST BE ST</u>	mited liability company:	(b) _	Mailing	address of limit	Buleur Rg G-11 # 1 ted liability company: ST OFFICE BOX
BOCK RATON	FLORIDA		Boca	Rator,	FLORIDA
<u></u>	33787	 —		-	33496
9/22/	22		L720	0004156	, १ १
3. Date of filing/registra	ition in Florida	4.	Docu	ment number	
5. (a) DAUID WIN	STER		<u>.</u>		
Registered Agent and Registered Of	fice shown on the records of t	the Florida De	pt. of State:		
5030 CHAMP	ION BOULEURR	⊃ G ∥	₩ /80		
Registered Office Address (MUS					
_					22
					001
Boch Rat	<u>٥: ک</u> , FL	<u> </u>	96		
(b) CT CORPORT	ation System	<u>v</u>	<u></u>		AN 7: 4
Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Ag</u>	ent and/or NEW Registered	Office addre	<u>55</u> :		7: 4
	2	_			E Şei
1200 SOUTH	PINE ISLA	IND RO	AD		
NEW Registered Office Address:					
		-			
PLANTAT	ins) m	3332	υ.		
	, FL		- /		
f the limited liability company is not	organized under the lav	vs of the Sta	ite of Florida, i	it is hereby co	onfirmed that after the
change or changes are made, the Flor	ida street address of the	registered o	office and the b	ousiness offic	e of the registered
agent will be identical. Or, in the cas was/were authorized by an affirmativ					
the articles of organization or the ope					·····
DandWurts			DAUIS	s wInt	eil
Signature of a member or authorized repres	entative of a member		Printe	d or typed name	of signee
I hereby accept the appointment as r provisions of all statutes relative to the the obligations of my position as regi- to merely reflect a change in the regi- notified in writing of this change.	egistered agent and agri le proper and complete stered agent as provided stered office address, I h	ee to act in performanc d for in Cha tereby confi	this capacity. e of my duties, pter 605, F.S. rm that the lim	I further agre and I am fan Or, if this do nited liability	e to comply with the niliar with and accept cument is being filed company has been
Signature of Registered Agent					
D ())					

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00